LVDT Linear Position Sensors
SDVH20 Spring Loaded DC LVDT Position Sensors
Input Power
Displ. Range 2.5,  5,  10,  15,  25,  50, 100mm
Linearity Error
Repeatability Error
Dynamical Property
Operating Temp.

Mounting blocks can be customized.
Loop Resistance    RL(250Ω)
Ordering Guide
SDVB20 □ - □ □ □ □ - □ □ - □ □ □
X
A 0.25%
B 0.50%
C 1%
D 3%
S
See Table.1
D With connectors
P Axial cableOutgoing Cables
Transmiiter and
Coils
X X X
X X
X X
Non-Linearity
Output Information
Thread Size
Nil: Integrated A: Dual-tube B:
Separate core C:Housingless....
Z:Contact us for other structures
Ranges are in mm
0.1%(only for digital output)
E 5%
Table1. Output Information
□ □
Analog
Output
Output Type Output Range
A:Current Output
V:Voltage Output
1、4mA~20mA
1、0V~10V
2、0V~5V
A、AC output
 Digital
Output
Output Type Data  & Baud Rate
M:Modbus
    RTU mode
0：2400
1：4800
2：9600
3：19200
4：38400
5: 76800
6: 115200
ASCII
A：2400
B：4800
C：9600
D：19200
E：38400
F: 76800
G: 115200
Table 2. Thread size
□ □
C:Cylindrical Code Thread(mm) Code Thread(mm)
T: Fine thread 2 C 14
6 G 22
7 H 24
8 8 I 28
A 10
9 J
Z Options
18
5 F 20
4 E
3 D 16
M: 1 B 12